© N O w

10.
11.
12.

13.
14.
15.

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.

NETTO - SPIELERWERTUNG 2018

SOLS Erwin
SLANSEK Wolfgang
WEBER Franz
SMOLE Maria
SATTLER Johanna
HOFFMANN Helmut

HIRSCHBERGER Angelika

THONHOFER Werner
KAYER Franz
SLANSEK Ingrid

SOLS Elisabeth
HERKA Hubert
NEBART Johann
RUHRI Herbert
HABERZ Michael
MUHLFELLNER Johann
FRANZ Monika
SCHMID Heimo
HUSSLEIN Doris
KIEGERL Heidi
SAURUGG Maria
BECSKEI Klaus
LUTTENBERGER Heinz
BECSKEI Sonja
PUSCHNIK Elfriede
HUBER Heribert
KREINER Franz
KADLETZ Hans
ZIGART Glinther
DAMISCH Franz
SPORRER Elisabeth
SAURUGG Helmut
MAYER Gerhard

MITTERHAMMER Volker

SATTLER Gerald
HECKER Reinhold
GLERTON Manfred
HABERZ Erika
DAMISCH Elke
MAVYER Erika

PAIER Karl

LENGER Helmut
KORMANN Leopold
ZECHNER Franz

Wertungen bericksichtigt (ber 120 Punkten

Bad Walt
Thalersee
Frauenthal
Wolfsberg
Andritz
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Feistritz
St.Lorenzen
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Freiberg
St.Lorenzen
Andritz
Frauenthal
Bad Glei
Drautalberg
Andritz
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Andritz
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Puntigam
Freiberg
St.Lorenzen
Murstatten
Wolfsberg
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SEEWALD Brigitte
KASCH Norbert
VOLLMANN Johanna
VIDOVIC Heinz
HEUSCHNEIDER Horst
WINTERLEITNER Otto
FRANZ Gerhard
KAINZ Fritz
MITTENDORFER Horst
GRUNDNER Alois
SEEWALD Johann
SMOLE Karl Heinz
RUPP Brigitte

KASCH Helene
JUNGBAUER Josef
ZECHNER Silvia
SCHWARZ Karl
PERNITSCH John
MAGAGNA Hans
WIESENHOFER Gerhard
SCHIBRANIJ Hermann
SCHACHNER Franz
JUNGBAUER Margit
JUD Willibald
LACKNER Werner
HAAS Peter
ZIRBISEGGER Gerhard
JANSEL Werner
PILLHOFER Manfred
SCHAIDER Monika
SIGL Heinz

ZIERLER Karl

MULLER Lambert
ALLMER Erna
AIGNER Gerd

ZWETTI Johann
HANSCHITZ Johann
GINZEL Traude
REINHART Erich
HERTLER Walter
NEUBAUER Wolfgang

Flrstenfeld
Flrstenfeld
St.Lorenzen
Andritz
Liebenau
Puntigam
Thalersee
Frauenthal
Frauenthal
Frauenthal
Flrstenfeld
Wolfberg
Liebenau
Flrstenfeld
St.Lorenzen
Wolfsberg
Murtal
Murtal
Thalersee
Bad Tatzm
Freiberg
Flrstenfeld
St.Lorenzen
Puntigam
Frauenthal
Almenland
St.Lorenzen
Frauenthal
Freiberg
Thalersee
Frauenthal
Andritz
Almenland
Thalersee
Murtal
Frauenthal
Wolfsberg
Liebenau
Wolfsberg
Bad Walt
Thalersee
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